EFM8 MCUs
Fast, low-power 8-bit solutions
featuring fully-integrated analog
functionality and peripherals8
www.silabs.com/efm8  |  Smart. Connected. Energy-Friendly.
EFM8™
8-bit microcontrollers without compromise
PRODUCT SELECTOR GUIDE

O
O
pe
ra
tin
g
Vo
lta
ge
BUSY BEE - GENERAL PURPOSE
EFM8BB10F2G-A-QFN20 QFN20 2 256 25 16 1 1 1 - 12-bit, 15-ch. 2 2% 4 3 - - Y 2.2V to 3.6V
EFM8BB10F4G-A-QFN20 QFN20 4 512 25 16 1 1 1 - 12-bit, 15-ch. 2 2% 4 3 - - Y 2.2V to 3.6V
EFM8BB10F8G-A-SOIC16 SOIC16 8 512 25 13 1 1 1 - 12-bit, 12-ch. 2 2% 4 3 - - Y 2.2V to 3.6V
EFM8BB10F8G-A-QFN20 QFN20 8 512 25 16 1 1 1 - 12-bit, 15-ch. 2 2% 4 3 - - Y 2.2V to 3.6V
EFM8BB10F8G-A-QSOP24 QSOP24 8 512 25 18 1 1 1 - 12-bit, 16-ch. 2 2% 4 3 - - Y 2.2V to 3.6V
EFM8BB21F16G-B-QFN20 QFN20 16 2304 50 16 1 2 2 - 12-bit, 15-ch. 2 2% 5 3 - - Y 2.2V to 3.6V
EFM8BB21F16G-B-QSOP24 QSOP24 16 2304 50 21 1 2 2 - 12-bit, 20-ch. 2 2% 5 3 - - Y 2.2V to 3.6V
EFM8BB22F16G-B-QFN28 QFN28 16 2304 50 22 1 1 2 - 12-bit, 20-ch. 2 2% 5 3 - - Y 2.2V to 3.6V
SLEEPY BEE - LOW POWER
EFM8SB10F2G-A-QFN20 QFN20 2 256 25 16 1 1 1 - 12-bit, 9-ch. 1 2% 4 3 Y 13 - 1.8V to 3.6V
EFM8SB10F4G-A-QFN20 QFN20 4 512 25 16 1 1 1 - 12-bit, 9-ch. 1 2% 4 3 Y 13 - 1.8V to 3.6V
EFM8SB10F8G-A-QFN20 QFN20 8 512 25 16 1 1 1 - 12-bit, 9-ch. 1 2% 4 3 Y 13 - 1.8V to 3.6V
EFM8SB10F8G-A-QFN24 QFN24 8 512 25 17 1 1 1 - 12-bit, 10-ch. 1 2% 4 3 Y 14 - 1.8V to 3.6V
EFM8SB10F8G-A-QSOP24 QSOP24 8 512 25 17 1 1 1 - 12-bit, 10-ch. 1 2% 4 3 Y 14 - 1.8V to 3.6V
EFM8SB20F16G-A-QFN24 QFN24 16 4352 25 16 2 1 1 - 12-bit, 15-ch. 2 2% 4 6 Y - - 1.8V to 3.6V
EFM8SB20F32G-A-QFN24 QFN24 32 4352 25 16 2 1 1 - 12-bit, 15-ch. 2 2% 4 6 Y - - 1.8V to 3.6V
EFM8SB20F32G-A-QFN32 QFN32 32 4352 25 24 2 1 1 - 12-bit, 23-ch. 2 2% 4 6 Y - - 1.8V to 3.6V
EFM8SB20F32G-A-LQFP32 LQFP32 32 4352 25 24 2 1 1 - 12-bit, 23-ch. 2 2% 4 6 Y - - 1.8V to 3.6V
EFM8SB20F64G-A-QFN24 QFN24 64 4352 25 16 2 1 1 - 12-bit, 15-ch. 2 2% 4 6 Y - - 1.8V to 3.6V
EFM8SB20F64G-A-QFN32 QFN32 64 4352 25 24 2 1 1 - 12-bit, 23-ch. 2 2% 4 6 Y - - 1.8V to 3.6V
EFM8SB20F64G-A-LQFP32 LQFP32 64 4352 25 24 2 1 1 - 12-bit, 23-ch. 2 2% 4 6 Y - - 1.8V to 3.6V
UNIVERSAL BEE - USB
EFM8UB10F8G-B-QFN20 QFN20 8 2304 48 13 1 2 2 - 12-bit,11-ch. 2 1.5% 5 3 - - Y 2.2V to 5.25V
EFM8UB10F16G-B-QFN20 QFN20 16 2304 48 13 1 2 2 - 12-bit,11-ch. 2 1.5% 5 3 - - Y 2.2V to 5.25V
EFM8UB11F16G-B-QSOP24 QSOP24 16 2304 48 17 1 2 2 - 12-bit,15-ch. 2 1.5% 5 3 - - Y 2.2V to 5.25V
EFM8UB10F16G-B-QFN28 QFN28 16 2304 48 22 1 2 2 - 12-bit, 20-ch. 2 1.5% 5 3 - - Y 2.2V to 5.25V
EFM8UB20F32G-A-QFN32 QFN32 32 2304 48 25 1 2 2 Y 10-bit, 20-ch. 2 1.5% 6 5 - - - 2.2V to 5.25V
EFM8UB20F32G-A-LQFP32 LQFP32 32 2304 48 25 1 2 2 Y 10-bit, 20-ch. 2 1.5% 6 5 - - - 2.2V to 5.25V
EFM8UB20F32G-A-TQFP48 TQFP48 32 2304 48 40 1 2 2 Y 10-bit, 32-ch. 2 1.5% 6 5 - - - 2.2V to 5.25V
EFM8UB20F64G-A-QFN32 QFN32 64 4352 48 25 1 2 2 Y 10-bit, 20-ch. 2 1.5% 6 5 - - - 2.2V to 5.25V
EFM8UB20F64G-A-LQFP32 LQFP32 64 4352 48 25 1 2 2 Y 10-bit, 20-ch. 2 1.5% 6 5 - - - 2.2V to 5.25V
EFM8UB20F64G-A-TQFP48 TQFP48 64 4352 48 40 1 2 2 Y 10-bit, 32-ch. 2 1.5% 6 5 - - - 2.2V to 5.25V
Fast Processor Core
With up to 50 MHz operation and with 70% of the
instructions executing in less than 1 or 2 clock
cycles, the EFM8 MCUs offer an economical solution